Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
Quick Start
Recommended Equipment
For evaluation of either EV kit:
• Variable-output power supply capable of supplying
up to +5.5V at 300mA
Procedure
The MAX1573 EV kit is fully assembled and tested.
Perform the following steps to verify board operation.
Do not turn on the power supply until all connec-
tions are completed:
1) Verify that shunts are across pins 1 and 2 of JU1
(EN1) and JU2 (EN2).
2) Preset the power supply to 2.7V and turn off.
3) Connect the positive lead of the power supply to the
VIN pad on the EV kit board. Connect the ground
lead of the power supply to the GND pad directly
below the VIN pad.
4) Turn on the power supply.
5) Verify that all 4 white LEDs are on with uniform
intensity.
PART TEMP RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX1573EVKIT 0°C to +70°C 14 UCSP 4 x 4
MAX1573TQFNEVKIT 0°C to +70°C 16 TQFN
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1–C4 4
1µF ±10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X5R0J105K
D1–D4 4
Surface-mount white LEDs
Nichia NSCW215T
JU1, JU2 2 3-pin headers
JU3 1 Not installed
R1 1 7.5kΩ ±1% resistor (0603)
U1 1 MAX1573EBE or MAX1573ETE
None 2 Shunts
None 1 MAX1573EVKIT PC board
UCSP is a trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
Component Suppliers